Lakeway Ct Hammerhead Lakeway Ct Hammerhead Lakeway Ct Hammerhead
CY Excavation (unadjusted) CY Compacted Fill (unadjusted) CY Loose Fill (unadjusted)
Station Area Volume Total Station Area Volume Total Station | Area | Volume Total
0+15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0+15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0+15 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0+19 18.47 1.57 1.37 0+19 38.37 2.84 2.84
0+40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0+40 20.19 15.03 16.40 0+40 41.48 51.05 33.90
0+75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0+75 58.91 38.30 54.71 0+75 27.16 44.49 78.39
1+10 0.00 0.00 0.00 1+10 24.48 41.09 95.79 1+10 41.06 44.22 122.61
1334 1334 1+ 31 0.00 0.00 0.00 1+ 31 20.20 17.37 113.17 1+31 39.92 31.49 154.10
1330 = e — IR A= =] 133 1+35 0.00 0.00 0.00 1+35 0.00 1.50 114.66 1+35 0.00 2.96 157.06
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6+00 Lakeway Ct Lakeway Ct Lakeway Ct
CY Excavation (unadjusted) CY Compacted Fill (unadjusted) CY Loose Fill (unadjusted)
Station Area | Volume | Total Station Area Volume Total Station | Area | Volume | Total
0+34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0+34 15.34 0.00 0.00 0+34 37.74 0.00 0.00
0+50 0.04 0.01 0.01 0+50 10.86 7.76 7.76 0+50 37.28 | 22.23 22.23
1+00 3.06 2.87 2.88 1+00 1.19 11.16 18.92 1+00 30.53 | 62.78 85.01
1334 1334 1+50 9.13 11.29 14.17 1+50 0.00 1.10 20.02 1+50 22.20 | 48.82 | 133.83
1332 (RN AR AARAR S Sy umEEmee EES NSNS AN AN A IEE NN NN NN EREEEREEEE Tt 2400 | 13.41 | 2087 | 35.04 | 2+00 | 000 | 000 | 2002 | 2+00 | 17.51 | 36.77 | 170.59
2+50 25.29 | 35.78 70.82 2+50 0.00 0.00 20.02 2+50 1.90 17.79 | 188.38
:22335 - 5= 5 - - . ! . - - 5 55 % 35222“9) 3+00 14.58 | 36.93 | 107.75 3+00 0.00 0.00 20.02 3+00 9.93 10.93 199.31
5+50 3+50 16.84 29.01 136.76 3+50 0.00 0.00 20.02 3+50 16.29 | 24.02 | 223.34
4+00 8.67 23.59 | 160.35 4+00 0.01 0.01 20.03 4+00 18.44 | 32.07 | 255.41
4+50 14.29 21.31 181.66 4+50 0.00 0.01 20.04 4+350 17.21 | 32.90 | 288.31
5+00 12.74 | 25.03 | 206.69 95+00 0.00 0.00 20.04 5+00 16.91 31.47 | 319.78
5+50 13.17 24.00 | 230.69 9+50 0.00 0.00 20.04 5+50 17.47 | 31.83 351.61
6+00 10.23 21.65 | 252.33 6+00 0.00 0.00 20.04 6+00 18.37 | 31.84 | 383.45
1334 1334 6+50 17.75 | 25.92 | 278.26 6+50 0.00 0.00 20.04 6+50 8.61 22.56 | 406.01
e SN NN e e e T e FETTT T 1332 6+71.78 | 30.85 | 19.61 | 297.86 | 6+71.78 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 20.04 |6+71.78 | 8.32 | 587 | 411.87
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